
2023-2024 Sulphur Springs MS Boys’ Basketball Schedule

Coaches: David Hebert (8th Grade) Willy Ivery (7th Grade)
HS Head Coach: Cannon Earp
MS Boys Coordinator: Jeremy Offutt
Athletic Director: Brandon Faircloth
Principal: Joe Boedigheimer
Superintendent: Dr. Deana Steeber

***All times are subject to change***

Date Day Opponent Site 7B 8B 7A 8A
Nov 16 Thursday Paris SS 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30

Nov 30 Thursday Liberty Eylau SS 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30

Dec 7 Thursday North Lamar North Lamar 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30

Dec 11 Monday Pleasant Grove SS 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30

Dec 16 Saturday Rains Tournament Rains ----- ----- TBA TBA

Dec 18 Monday Greenville SS ----- ----- 5:00 6:00

Jan 11 Thursday Pittsburg SS 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30

Jan 13 Saturday Mt Pleasant Tournament Mt Pleasant ----- ----- TBA TBA

Jan 18 Thursday Paris Paris 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30

Jan 25 Thursday Liberty Eylau Liberty Eylau 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30

Feb 1 Thursday North Lamar SS 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30

Feb 8 Thursday Pleasant Grove Pleasant Grove 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30

Feb 15 Thursday Pittsburg Pittsburg 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30


